CIMAC ACCREDIA X

0 LENTE ITALIANO DI ACCREDITAMENTO
Centro Italiano PRON' 01718 LAB. N’ 0005
1 1 i 1 1 Membro deglhi accordi di mutuo ri 1o EA, INF
Materiali di Applicazione S degl aecordi S0 icanatlmandts
Calzaturiera Signatory of EA, IAF, ILAC Mutual Recognition agreements

According to the Regulation (EU) 2016/425 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 9 March 2016
on personal protective equipment and repealing Council Directive 89/686/EEC

A.N.C.l. Servizi s.r.l. a socio unico - sezione C.I.M.A.C.
Community Identification N° 0465

Grants to:

Manufacturer :

COFRA S.R.L.
VIA DELL'EURO 53-57-59
76121 BARLETTA BT

EU TYPE-EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE MODULE B

N° F-100-00485-18

for the following model of Personal Protective Equipment

Design: A - Low shoe
Article: OWENS - L501
Category of PPE: |l
Additional requirements: S1 P SRC

safety footwear for professional use according to
EN ISO 20345:2011 standard

Picture of the basic model

EU TYPE-EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE N° F-100-00485-18- of 03-07-2018 - Prot. N. 2018/1300-3
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Materiali di Applicazione

B CLAC

Calzaturiera

Manufacturer’s
identification mark:
Classification:

Identification of last:

Manufacturing process:

The footwear has a:

Additional requirements:

Test Reports:

COFRA

ACCREDIA

NTE ITALIANO DI ACCREDITAMENTO

PRDN' 01718 LAB. N' 0005

\

e
3 \

Membro degli accordi di mutuo riconoscimento EA, IAF

e LAC

Signatory of EA, IAF, ILAC Mutual Recognition agreements

| - Footwear made from leather and other materials, excluding all-rubber or all-polymeric

footwear

From 35 to 48

M14109

Injection

metallic toecap

non-metallic penetration-resistant insert

removable insock

- heel area closed;
- antistatic properties;

- energy absorption of seat region;
- fuel oil resistant outsole;
- penetration resistance of sole complex;

- cleated outsole.

cod. “AA6OR - Alustrategy A604R”
cod. “OSAZC.xxx.FO3-TEXON KNOX”
cod. “SP114”

RP 2018\1300-3-RP-2
RP 2018\1300-3-RP-4
RP 2018/0170-1-RP-2
RP 2018/0170-1-RP-4
RP 2018\0169-1-RP-2
RP 2018\0169-1-RP-3
RP 2018\0169-1-RP-4
RP 2017\2004-1-RP-2
RP 2017\2004-1-RP-3
RP 2017\2004-1-RP-4
RP 2017\2005-1-RP-2
RP 2017\2005-1-RP-3
RP 2017\2005-1-RP-4
RP 2017\2005-2-RP-2
RP 2017\2005-2-RP-3
RP 2017\2005-2-RP-4
RP 2016\1167-1-RP-2
RP 2016\1167-1-RP-3
RP 2016\1167-1-RP-4

dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
dated
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The results of tests and examinations are contained in the following test reports:

03/07/2018
03/07/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
22/09/2017
22/09/2017
22/09/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
28/06/2016
28/06/2016
28/06/2016
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CIMAC ACCREDIA X,

e NTE ITALIANO DI ACCREDITAMENTO
Centro Italiano PRDN' 01718 LAB.N' 0005
L * : L L Memb li accordi di iconoscs EA I
Materiali di Applicazione Aae ol facrtd S rcondtciment
Calzaturiera Signatory of EA, IAF, ILAC Mutual Recognition agreements

The label inside the footwear shows the following information:
CE Marking (at least 5mm high)

CEO0465 (Il category only)

Name and postal address of the Manufacturer
manufacturer’s type designation

the number and year of the reference European standard
Category and additional requirements of the PPE

Harmonized pictogram

Month and year of fabrication
Size

Batch number

Reference of informative note

Validity conditions: This certificate is valid for 5 years from the date of issue. On expiration the manufacturer shall ask for its renewal.
The rules applied are those in force on the date of issue shown on this certificate; The validity of the certificate is no longer guaranteed if
substitutive standards are issued before the expiration date.

All changes made to the model and to the materials described in this EU type-examination certificate shall be reported to and approved
by CIMAC.

This EC Type-Examination Certificate may be integrally duplicated; the copy must be faithful, legible (if pint size) and must contain the
bold caption “TRUE COPY”.

This certificate must be kept by the manufacturer to be shown, on request, to the inspection or notifying authorities.

Vigevano, 03/07/2018 Technical Responsible
Ing. Giuseppe Bellotti

First issue date: 03-07-2018 ‘

Revision date:

Expiry date: 03-07-2023 W
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